 CSA245Q
 –6V至 80V、共模、超精密电流检测放大器
© 2025 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Public www.analogysemi.com | Page 1 of 13
Rev C, July 2025
1. 特性
• AEC-Q100认证
• 出色的 CMRR：
 150dB DC CMRR (typ)

Page 2 of 13 | www.analogysemi.com Public © 2025 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Rev C, July 2025
Table 1 lists the order information.
Table 1. Order Information
ORDER NUMBER(1)
PART
NUMBER
MARK
CH
(#)
PACKAGE
VCC
(V)
IQ
TYP
(mA)
GBW
(kHz)
GAIN
(TYP)
(V/V)
OPERATING
TEMP
(°C)
RATING
PACKAGE
OPTION
CSA245LQCSOT235(2) CSA245LQ C245LQ/XXXXXX 1 SOT23-5  −6-80V 1.4 550 20 –40-125 Auto T/R-3000
CSA245MQCSOT235(2) CSA245MQ C245MQ/XXXXXX 1 SOT23-5  −6-80V 1.4 550 50 –40-125 Auto T/R-3000
CSA245NQCSOT235(2) CSA245NQ C245NQ/XXXXXX 1 SOT23-5  −6-80V 1.4 550 100 –40-125 Auto T/R-3000
Table 2. Family Selection Guide
ORDER NUMBER(1)
PART
NUMBER
MARK
CH
(#)
PACKAGE
VCC
(V)
IQ
TYP
(mA)
GBW
(kHz)
GAIN
(TYP)
(V/V)
OPERATING
TEMP
(°C)
RATING
PACKAGE
OPTION
CSA245LCSOT235(2) CSA245L C245L/XXXXXX 1 SOT23-5 −6-80V 1.4 550 20 –40-125 Industrial T/R-3000
CSA245MCSOT235(2) CSA245M C245M/XXXXXX 1 SOT23-5 −6-80V 1.4 550 50 –40-125 Industrial T/R-3000
CSA245NCSOT235(2) CSA245N C245N/XXXXXX 1 SOT23-5 −6-80V 1.4 550 100 –40-125 Industrial T/R-3000
Devices can be ordered via the following two ways:
1.  Place orders directly on our website (www.analogysemi.com), or;
2.  Contact our sales team by mailing to sales@analogysemi.com.
Note 1: